@ kinnisvara

Object ID:
Transaction:
County:
City/county:
Floor:

Number of rooms:
Type of heating:
Ownership form:
Cadastral register number:
Total area:

Area of plot:

Sale price:

Price per mz

Real estate agent

Lea Aniste
lea.aniste@Ivm.ee
+37256853500

A3

203346

Sale, apartment
P&arnu maakond
Parnu linn Paikuse alev
3

2

electricheating
apartment ownership
56801:001:0140
48.40 m?

0.00 m?

65000 €

1343¢€

65 000 €

Additional info

basement, hot-water boiler, electricity, stairwell locked, shower, water, separate WC, separate rooms,
central water, forest nearby, entry from the street

Information
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