

65 000 €



Object ID:	203346
Transaction:	Sale, apartment
County:	Pärnu maakond
City/county:	Pärnu linn Paikuse alev
Floor:	3
Number of rooms:	2
Type of heating:	electricheating
Ownership form:	apartment ownership
Cadastral register number:	56801:001:0140
Total area:	48.40 m <sup>2</sup>
Area of plot:	0.00 m²
Sale price:	65 000 €
Price per m <sup>2</sup> :	1 343 €

## Real estate agent



Lea Aniste lea.aniste@lvm.ee +37256853500

## Additional info

basement, hot-water boiler, electricity, stairwell locked, shower, water, separate WC, separate rooms, central water, forest nearby, entry from the street

Information



## apartment, Pärnade pst 9





































